Distributor pro ČR a SR:
EXIMUS CS, s.r.o.
Čapkova 22
Blansko 67801
tel:       516 432 681
            516 433 983
tel/fax:  516 432 999
email:  eximus@eximus.cz

Connection diagrams
Ordering
Order example:
The code: RE22 - 2 1 3 00 8 means:
  RE22 -  controller of RE22 type
         2 -  universal linear input
         1 -  relay input
         3 -  supply: 24 V 50/60 Hz
       00 -  standard version
         8 - without additional quality requirements.
Temperature sensors.
RE22-19/1
RP power controller.
RE22 - X X X XX X
Input:
universal for RTD and TC sensors 1
universal linear:
- current: 0/4..20 mA
- voltage: 0..5/10V
2
as per order X
Output:
relay 1
binary 0/5 V for SSR control 2
as per order X
Supply:
230 V 50/60 Hz 1
110 V 50/60 Hz 2
24 V 50/60 Hz 3
as per order X
Version:
standard 00
custom-made* XX
Additional quality requirements:
without additional quality requirements 8
with an extra inspection quality certificate 7
acc. to customer’s request* X
* the ordering code will be established by the manufacturer
resistance thermo-
meter Pt100 in a
2-wire system
resistance thermometer
Pt100 in a 3-wire system
resistance
thermometer
Pt1000
thermocouple current input
0/4..20 mA
voltage input
0..5/10 V
Fig.1. Connection of input signals. Fig.2. Connection of supply and load circuit.
supply output - relay